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TECHNICAL REVIEW SIGN-IN SHEET

FOR DUNNE TECHNOLOGY ACADEMY MODERNIZATION
C1566

Public Building Commission e Richard J. Daley Center » 50 West Washington, Room 200 « Chicago, llinois 60602  Tel: 312-744-3090 e Fax: 312-744-8005

Facilitator
Kerl LaJeune

Location
11:30a.m. PBC-Boardroom

MANDATORY SIGN IN FOR PRE-QUALIFIED BIDDERS
(Bidders MUST sign in by 11:45a.m. to be eligible to bid.)

February 19, 2015

Participant

Organization

Initials

Erin Lavin Cabonargi

Public Building Commission

Executive Director

312-744-3090

erin.lavin@cityofchicago.org

Lori Ann Lypson Public Building Commission Chief Operating Officer lori.lypson@cityofchicago.org
Paul Spieles Public Building Commission Chief Development Officer paul.spieles@cityofchicago.org
Ray Giderof Public Building Commission Director of Construction ray.giderof@gcityofchicago.org
Art Del Muro Public Building Commission Director of Design art.delmuro@cityofchicago.org

Kerl LaJeune

Public Building Commission

Senior Design Manager

kerl.lajeune@cityofchicago.org

Eileen Ryan Public Building Commission Director of Risk Management eileen.ryan@cityofchicago.org
R o Deputy Director of Diversity and . .
Charles Kelly Public Building Commission Compliance charles.kelly@cityofchicago.org
Jesus Rodriguez Public Building Commission Audit/Risk Analyst jesus.rodriguez2@cityofchicago.org

Noelle Cole

Public Building Commission

Compliance Specialist

noelle.cole@cityofchicago.org

Karl Robinson

Public Building Commission

Compliance Specialist

karl.robinson@cityofchicago.org

Raven DeVaughn

Public Building Commission

Director of Compliance

raven.devaughn@cityofchicago.org

Patricia Montenegro

Public Building Commission

Senior Contracts Manager
(Contract Officer)

patricia.montenegro@cityofchicago.org

Deeta Bernstein

Public Building Commission

Sustainability Manager

deeta.bernstein@cityofchicago.org

LeeAnn Tomas-Foster

Public Building Commission

Deputy Director for Environment

leeann.fomas-foster@cityofchicago.org

James Jack

Public Building Commission

Director of Code Compliance

james.jack@cityofchicago.org
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Date
February 19, 2015

Time
11:30a.m.

Location

Facilitator

PBC-Boardroom Kerl LaJeune

Participant Organization ‘ Initials
llyas Lakada Public Building Commission Deputy Director of Legal Affairs llyas.lakada@cityofchicago.org

Lisa Giderof Public Building Commission Senior Program Coordinator lisa.giderof@cityofchicago.org
Gina Johnson Public Building Commission Program Coordinator gina.johnson@ycityofchicago.org
Loreal Mallett Public Building Commission Program Coordinator

loreal.mallet@cityofchicago.org

Jennifer Layne Public Building Commission

Associate Coordinator

jennifer.layne@gcityofchicago.org
Brian Zator CPS Construction Manager bdzator@cps.edu
Kevin J. Taylor CPS New Schools Liaison kitaylor@cps.edu
Elizabeth Fisk-Smith CPS Director of Construction ejfisk@cps.edu
C RS &gy [Wwemven S NSYMT S o o0 G 32521 107 < Rweq ; Co
WiLe/sn W g | AQS SK{V -
P‘tbbb Aﬂﬂ'@‘éct/ (eeqen /-K/é ffé(/—@ £fvl’\¢'/v1/" 327221030 DCfM[oc/HSf Yewts 7/9 Lo VQ‘(~
V. ioreq mu,7 J- L / 7 ecb~ S /2529 I8 q&fﬁk @ 4. /7% c/@/m,@ y-Ciln
J. /(]m@(’/‘edw/ G nyg (0%‘674'977[(}7 W\/&C Eam pred (Teec® Lon,
6(7(,«\@,5&( B oMY Tav  Jedn Qeucer 53 12 o2 9000 Sj ENele(® Yevn-ived am~ SG

Date Printed: 2/18/2015 4:23:00 PM
05440_03_08_05 MSI_PBC_PXM_DUNNE_Technical Review Sign-In_20150219.doc Page 2 of 4




TECHNICAL REVIEW SIGN-IN SHEET

FOR DUNNE TECHNOLOGY ACADEMY MODERNIZATION
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PRE-QUALIFIED BIDDERS

Location

Facilitator

oooooooooo

February 19, 2015

11:

30a.m.

PBC-Boardroom

Kerl LaJeune

ORGANIZATION

PARTICIPANT

MANDATORY SIGN IN FOR PRE-QUALIFIED BIDDERS
(Bidders MUST sign in by 10:45a.m. to be eligible to bid.)

Blinderman Construction Company {\\}5 éjﬁ\f’\ G AR, S e S &U«\ ™Y Sy st N ;}) N“\ 2@ \33\ ot~ i o
Burling Builders, | 173-aul- . .

urling Bullders, Inc. ’2‘/\&0 Clﬂnts! St ima e les2-\ Ce lhnc\:[ e.bunh-,b,..),ugg Lo ) "'30

. . P 1 : )
Friedler Construction Company ‘/c)(jc& (Suse ESTT mpTON. 173 - 6/~ N _/,66&4;\@@“\60{,'/@/60/!5(&6'[&& . ¥
The George Sollitt Construction . - 630 . .
Company ZY(IV\ l\&wke—( ESRmato(” 6o ~-7333 r("\ he @ Sol\ k. Com

. ; 3/2
K.R. Miller Construction, Inc. MIXE cwzeyKALA & ¢32-l076 MIZE*ICMVQCQL OBINET /3
The Lombard Company
. 32

Old Veteran Construction bﬁ\l»\dg\oacberw) égﬁmm Z ~13-821~ 95070 YDAU 19 .9 @ ON C A C Pz ¢
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TECHNICAL REVIEW SIGN-IN SHEET

FOR DUNNE TECHNOLOGY ACADEMY MODERNIZATION
C1566
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ORGANIZATION PARTICIPANT !
Tyler Lane Construction, Inc. S %%A/Zd» v ﬂ TR-SEELSW | Ve s Af( é{/‘lﬁ’%uclyz; PN =/

Wight Construction Services, Inc. DM MuMé - A%{ T P M G307 376189 JMumo 2 (Pw ‘Zﬂul . Cowm

William A. Randolph, Inc.
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